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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS 
EASTERN DIVISION 

 
            )    Case Nos. 07-20412 through 07-20417, and 
In re:            )          07-21468 through 07-21470 
            )          (Jointly Administered) 
NEUMANN HOMES, INC.,         ) 
       et al.,1           )    Chapter 11 
            )    Hon. Eugene R. Wedoff 
   Debtors.        ) 
            ) 

 
 

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE 
 
STATE OF NEW YORK ) 
    )  ss: 
COUNTY OF NEW YORK ) 
 
SAMUEL GARCIA, being duly sworn, deposes and says:  
 
1. I am employed as a Noticing Coordinator by Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC, located 

at 757 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017. I am over the age of eighteen years 
and am not a party to the above-captioned action. 

 
2. On December 9, 2009, I caused to be served the “Notice of Filing of Redline Proposed 

Order Approving (I) the Form and Manner of Notice of the Disclosure Statement 
Hearing, (II) Disclosure Statement; (III) Record Date, Voting Deadline and Procedures 
for Temporary Allowance of Certain Claims for Voting Purposes Only; (IV) Procedures 
for Filing Objections to Plan; (V) Solicitation Procedures for Confirmation; and (VI) a 
Hearing Date to Consider Confirmation of the Plan (Re: Docket No. 1848),” dated 
December 9, 2009 [Docket No. 2046], by causing true and correct copies, enclosed 
securely in separate postage pre-paid envelopes, to be delivered via first class mail to 
those parties listed on the annexed Exhibit A, and via electronic mail to those parties 
listed on the annexed Exhibit B. 

 
3. All envelopes utilized in the service of the foregoing contained the following legend: 

“LEGAL DOCUMENTS ENCLOSED.  PLEASE DIRECT TO ATTENTION OF 
ADDRESSEE, PRESIDENT OR LEGAL DEPARTMENT.” 

 

                                                 
1 The Debtors consist of: Neumann Homes, Inc. (EIN: 36-3372185); NDC Fabrications, LLC (EIN: 20-3927889); 
Neumann Homes of Colorado, LLC (EIN: 30-0016357); Neumann Homes of Michigan, LLC (EIN: 20-0266814); 
Neumann Homes of Wisconsin, LLC (EIN: 13-4233135); Neu Pro Co., LLC (EIN: 20-3927922); NHI Sky Ranch, LLC 
(EIN: 20-2680457); Precision Framing Systems, LLC (EIN: 61-1404308); and Sky Ranch, LLC (EIN: 20-2680547) 
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AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL RELATED SVCS CO

INC.

COPORATE CARD PO BOX 3001 MALVERN PA 19355

ARNOLD AND KADJAN ATTN: JOHN F. ETZKORN (BESTLER CORP) 19 W. JACKSON BLVD., SUITE 300 CHICAGO IL

60604

ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER & CO. 2 PIERCE PLACE ITASCA IL 60143

AVENUE INCORPORATED ATTN: JOHN P. COONEY P.O. BOX 126 NEWARK IL 60541

BANK OF AMERICA, NA ATTN: BETTIE VAN TILBURG 101 EAST KENNEDY BLVD. FL 1-400-07-01 TAMPA FL 31590

BRADLEY AND JAMIE METHLING 5309 ABBEY DRIVE MCHENY IL 60050

BURCHFIELD PARK & POLLESCH, PC ATTN: SHARI L. POLLESCH ATTORNEYS FOR FOX BROTHERS COMPANY 225 E. GRAND RIVER

AVE., SUITE 203 BRIGHTON MI 48116

BURG SIMPSON ELDREDGE HERSH & JARDINE,

PC

ATTN: DANIEL MCKENZIE COUNSEL FOR ICON SKY RANCH INC. 40 INVERNESS DRIVE EAST

ENGLEWOOD CO 80112

CARSON FISCHER, PLC ATTN: JEFFREY B. MILLER, ESQ. 4111 ANDOVER ROAD, WEST 2ND FLOOR BLOOMFIELD MI

48302-1924

CHICAGO TILE ATTN; JOHN V. LAIRD 171 N. CLARK STREET 8TH FLOOR CHICAGO IL 60601

CHITKOWSKI LAW OFFICES ATTN: COREY B. STERN 801 WARRENVILLE ROAD, SUITE 620 LISLE IL 60532

CITIBANK, NA ATTN: ROBERT GREEN 1195 EAST OGDEN AVENUE NAPERVILLE IL 60563

CITY OF JOLIET C/O JOHN P. WISE 150 WEST JEFFERSON STREET JOLIET IL 60432

CITY OF WESTMINSTER, COLORADO ATTN: SALES AND USE TAX 4800 W. 92ND AVENUE WESTMINSTER CO 80031

COHON RAIZES & REGAL LLP ATTN: CORNELIUS P. BROWN 208 S. LASALLE STREET SUITE 1860 CHICAGO IL 60604

COLE TAYLOR BANK ATTN: BRYN PERNA 9550 W. HIGGINS ROAD ROSEMONT IL 60018

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 1375 SHERMAN STREET DENVER CO 80261

CRABILL & CRABILL, LTD ATTN: WARREN E. CRABILL COUNSEL FOR DEAN OWEN AND ELVA OWEN 123 WATER STREET

NAPERVILLE IL 60540

D&B ADVERTISING, INC. 350 N LA SALLE DR STE 1100 CHICAGO IL 606545131

FIDELITY & DEPOSIT CO. - MARYLAND 1400 AMERICAN LANE SCHAUMBURG IL 60196

FIRST MIDWEST BANK ATTN: FRANK LICATA 8501 HIGGINS ROAD CHICAGO IL 60631

GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP ATTN: WARREN S. BLOOM, AMY E. LOWEN 450 SOUTH ORANGE AVENUE SUITE 650 ORLANDO

FL 32801

GUARANTY BANK 8333 DOUGLAS AVENUE DALLAS TX 75225

HENDERSON & HENDERSON PC ATTN: REID D. HENDERSON COUNSEL TO JOSEPH J. HENDERSON & SON INC. 700 S. LEWIS

AVE. WAUKEGAN IL 60085

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP ATTN: KAREN E. GOSSMAN COUNSEL TO STRAWBERRY CREEK OF KENOSHA LLC 131 SOUTH

DEARBORN STREET, 30TH FLOOR CHICAGO IL 60603

ILLINOIS ATTORNEY GENERAL ATTN: JAMES NEWBOLD, ASST ATTORNEY GENERAL 100 W. RANDOLPH STREET CHICAGO IL

60601

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE JAMES R. THOMPSON CENTER CONCOURSE LEVEL 100 WEST RANDOLPH STREET CHICAGO IL

60601-3274

INDYMAC BANK, FSB 15260 VENTURA BLVD STE 1700 SHERMAN OAKS CA 914035349

INMAN FLYNN BIESTERFELD & BRENTLINGER,

PC

ATTN: MICHAEL J. GLADE COUNSEL FOR MASTERBRAND CABINETS 1660 LINCOLN STREET,

SUITE 1700 DENVER CO 80264-1701

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ATTN: LEGAL DEPARTMENT 200 W ADAMS STREET SUITE 2300 CHICAGO IL 60606

J&E NURSERY ATTN: JAMES HOFFMAN 18852 W. PETERSON LIBERTYVILLE IL 60048

LAKE COUNTY GRADING COMPANY, LLC ATTN: MARK REICH PO BOX L LIBERTYVILLE IL 60048

LANDCAP PARTNERS 11661 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 910 LOS ANGELES CA 900495117

LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT T. HANLON & ASSOC.

PC

ATTN: ROBERT THOMAS HANLON ATTORNEY FOR MERRYMAN EXCAVATION INC. 14212

WASHINGTON STREET WOODSTOCK IL 60098

LEXON INSURANCE COMPANY ATTN: ERIC H. LINDENMAN 256 JACKSON MEADOWS DRIVE SUITE 201 HERMITAGE TN 37076

LEXON INSURANCE COMPANY BUILDING A, SUITE 300 191 S. HIGHLAND AVE LOMBARD IL 60148

MANCINI, SCHREUDER, KLINE & CONRAD, PC ATTN: GENE S. DAVIS COUNSEL FOR DANA SMITH 28225 MOUND ROAD WARREN MI 48092

MASTERBRAND CABINETS, INC. ONE MASTERBRAND CABINETS DRIVE JASPER IN 47546
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MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY COLLECTION DIVISION PO BOX 30199 LANSING MI 48909

NEUMANN HOMES, INC. ATTN: KEN NEUMANN ROOSEVELT GLEN CORPORATE CENTER 799 ROOSEVELT ROAD BUILDING

6, SUITE 206 GLEN ELLYN IL 60137

NEUMANN HOMES, INC. ATTN: JOHN POLSTER ROOSEVELT GLEN CORPORATE CENTER 799 ROOSEVELT ROAD BUILDING

6, SUITE 206 GLEN ELLYN IL 60137

OCEAN ATLANTIC/PFG-SOUTHBURY, LLC 1800 DIAGONAL RD STE 600 ALEXANDRIA VA 223142840

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE OF

ILLINOIS

ATTN: LEGAL DEPARTMENT 100 W. RANDOLPH ST. CHICAGO IL 60601

OFFICE OF THE US TRUSTEE ATTN: WILLIAM T. NEARY 219 SOUTH DEARBORN ST - 8TH FL CHICAGO IL 606042027

OSTOJIC & SCUDDER, LLC ATTN: THEODORE T. SCUDDER COUNSEL TO SHAWN A. CINNAMON, CREDITOR 332 S.

MICHIGAN AVE., #1000 CHICAGO IL 60604

RBC BUILDER FINANCE 11011 RICHMOND AVE STE 850 HOUSTON TX 770426792

RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY, LLC 1 MERIDIAN XING STE 100 MINNEAPOLIS MN 554233938

RITE-WAY TILE & CARPET CO., INC. ATTN: ANDREW F. MALETICH, JR. 1325 RODEO DRIVE BOLINGBROOK IL 60490

SCHIFF HARDIN LLP ATTN: EUGENE J. GEEKIE, ESQ. JASON M. TORF, ESQ. MELODY R. BARRON, ESQ. 6600

SEARS TOWER CHICAGO IL 60606

SCOTT & KRAUS LLC ATTN: EUGENE S. KRAUS SONIA S. KIRNA 150 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2900

CHICAGO IL 60610

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION ATTN: BANKRUPTCY SECTION 175 W. JACKSON BLVD SUITE 900 CHICAGO IL 60605

THE BRICMONT LAW FIRM PC ATTN: ROBERT J. BRICMONT, JR. 1763 FRANKLIN STREET DENVER CO 80218

TRAVELERS NATIONAL ACCOUNTS ATTN: SCOT FREEMAN 1 TOWER SQUARE - 5MN HARTFORD CT

06183-4044

UHY ADVISORS INC. ATTN: PAUL ANDREWS 30 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE SUITE 2850 CHICAGO IL 60606

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC. ATTN: DEMETRIUS NICKENS BANKRUPTCY SERVICE CENTER 8211 TOWN CENTER DR. WHITE

MARSH MD 21236

WINSTEAD PC ATTN: PHILLIP LAMBERSON, MATTHEW T. FERRIS 5400 RENAISSANCE TOWER 1201 ELM

STREET DALLAS TX 75270

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 2135 RIMROCK ROAD MADISON WI 53713
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Name Email

Gregory K. Stern gstern1@flash.net
John E. Sebastian jsebastian@hinshawlaw.com
Jonathan P. Friedland jfriedland@lplegal.com
Lawrence R. Moelmann lmoelmann@hinshawlaw.com
Nancy A. Peterman petermann@gtlaw.com
Robert D. Clark rclark@douglas.co.us
Robert V. Shannon robert.shannon@klgates.com
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Neumann Homes, Inc.
2002 Service List

Company Contact Email Party Function
Arapahoe County Attorney's Office Attn: George Rosenberg grosenberg@co.arapahoe.co.us Arapahoe County Treasurer
Askounis & Borst PC Attn: Thomas V. Askounis, Esq. taskounis@askborst.com Canon Financial Services, Inc. 

Barnes & Thornburg LLP Attn: Steven E. Anderson sanderson@btlaw.com
City of Westminster, CO;
Whirlpool Corporation

Barnes & Thornburg LLP Attn: Kevin C. Driscoll, Jr. kevin.driscoll@btlaw.com
Whirlpool Corporation; City of Westminster, 
Colorado

Bell Boyd & Lloyd, LLP Attn: Robert V. Shannon, Esq. rshannon@bellboyd.com Counsel to Village of Gilberts
Bruce Kopke, Attorney at Law Attn: Bruce Dopke bruce@dopkelaw.com Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.
Clark Hill PLC Attn: Gary E. Green ggreen@clarkhill.com Counsel to NuLine Technologies, Inc.

Cohon Raizes & Regal LLP Attn: Amy E. Bullock abullock@cohonraizes.com Counsel to Cprovieri's Custom Counters, Inc.

Crane, Heyman, Simon, Welch & Clar Attn: Scott R. Clar

sclar@craneheyman.com 
slydon@craneheyman.com
asimon@craneheyman.com Ryan Incorporated Central

Dressler Peters, LLC Attn: Dennis A. Dressler, Esq. ddressler@dresslerpeters.com Canon Finanical Services, Inc. 
Erman, Teicher, Miller, Zucker & Freedman Attn: Earle I. Erman eerman@ermanteicher.com SRJ Land Company LLC
Foley & Lardner LLP Attn: Jill L. Murch, Joanne Lee jmurch@foley.com; jlee@foley.com Counsel to LO Land Assets, LP

Fox, Hefter, Swibel, Levin & Carroll, LLP Attn: Margaret M. Anderson panderson@fhslc.com Counsel to Old Republic Insurance Company
Garelli & Grogan Attn: Amy Galvin Grogan kim@garellilaw.com Orange Crush LLC

Golan & Christie LLP Attn: Barbara L. Yong, Caren A. Lederer
blyong@golanchristie.com; 
calederer@golanchristie.com Counsel to Material Steel Services, Inc.

Greenberg Traurig, LLP Attn: Nancy A. Peterman, Sherri Morissette
petermann@gtlaw.com; carlsonk@gtlaw.com; 
morissettes@gtlaw.com

Counsel to Wells Fargo Bank, National 
Association, as Trustee

Henderson & Henderson, PC Attn: Donna Henderson & J. John Henderson
donna@hendersonandhendersonlaw.com;
john@hendersonandhendersonlaw.com Joseph J. Henderson & Son Inc.

Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP
Attn: Lawrence R. Moelmann, William J. Connelly, 
John E. Sebastian

jsebastian@hinshawlaw.com; 
gkus@hinshawlaw.com; 
lmoelmann@hinshawlaw.com

Counsel to the Village of Antioch, Platte River 
Insurance Company, Carolina Casualty Insurance 
Company and Village of Wonder Lake

Ice Miller LLP Attn: Michelle J. Fisk Bruce Nagel
Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss, PC Attn: Paige Barr, Esq. pbarr@jaffelaw.com Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss, PC
Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP Attn: Timothy J. Patenode, Peter A. Siddiqui peter.siddiqui@kattenlaw.com

Keay & Costello PC Attn: Patrick T. Costello, Douglas J. Sury pat@keaycostello.com; doug@keaycostello.com
Counsel to Chatham Grove Townhome 
Associateion

Latham & Watkins LLP Attn: Alice Decker Burke
alice.burke@lw.com 
chefiling@lw.com Residential Funding Company LLC

Law Office of Terence M. Fenelon Attn: Terence M. Fenelon tmf523@comcast.net Counsel to TBS Construction
Lupel Weininger LLP Attn: Michael Weininger mweininger@lw-llp.com Counsel to CenterPoint Properties Trust

McDermott Will & Emery LLP Attn: Miles W. Hughes mwhughes@mwe.com Counsel to Landscape Concepts Construction Inc.
McGuire Woods LLP Attn: John F. Pollick jpollick@mcguirewoods.com Manhard Consulting, Ltd

McGuire Woods LLP

Michael M. Schmahl
Edwin E. Brooks
Paul J. Cantanese

mschmahl@mcguirewoods.com
ebrooks@mcguirewoods.com
pcantanese@mcguirewoods.com KPN-Sterling Woods LLC

Much Shelist Denenberg Ament & Rubenstein, PC Attn: Colleen McManus; Norman B. Newman
cmcmanus@muchshelist.com; 
nnewman@muchshelist.com

Plaza Excavating Contractors, LLC; Auction 
Services Group

Murray, Jensen & Wilson, Ltd Attn: Scott E. Jensen; Donald N. Wilson sjensen@mfwchicago.com Midwest Bank 

Myler, Ruddy & McTavish Attn: Richard G. Larsen & G. Alexander McTavish
rglarsen@mrmlaw.com; 
alexmctavish@mrmlaw.com Village of North Aurora

Patrick Mazza & Associates Attn: Patrick Mazza pmazza810@aol.com; schodera@mcminc.net Counsel to Vulcan Materials Company
Perkins Coie LLP Attn: Daniel A. Zazove dzazove@perkinscoie.com Village of Minooka

Quarles & Brady LLP Attn: Lauren Nachinson; John Collen lnachins@quarles.com; jcollen@quarles.com Premium Assignment Corporation

Quarles & Brady LLP
Attn: Christopher Combest, Thomas J. Magill, 
Lauren Nachinson

ccombest@quarles.com; fbf@quarles.com; 
tmgill@quarles.com; lnachins@quarles.com Sanctuary in the Hills LLC

Rathje & Woodward Attn: Timothy D. Elliott, Emily L. Alb
telliott@rathjewoodward.com; 
ealb@rathjewoodward.com Counsel to Lay-Com, Inc.

Reed Smith LLP Attn: Pia N. Thompson; Ann E. Pille

pthompson@reedsmith.com; 
cwilson@reedsmith.com; 
ann.pille@dlapiper.com; apille@reedsmith.com 

Counsel to Banc of America Leasing & Capital 
LLC

Richards, Ralph & Schwab, Chtd.
Attn: David J. Schwab; Michael L. Ralph, Sr.; Joel 
H. Norton

djschwab@rrs-chtd.com;
vkingsley@rrs-chtd.com; 
mralph@rrs-chtd.com; 
jnorton@rrs-chtd.com Landscape Concepts Contruction, Inc.

Riordan, Donnelly, Lipinski & McKee Ltd Attn: Cornelius F. Riordan criordan@rdlmlaw.com

Creditor Fidelity & Deposit Company of Maryland; 
Zuirch American Insurance Company & American 
Casualty & Surety Company

Scott & Kraus, LLC Attn: James M. McArdle jmcardle@skcounsel.com Mid-American Heating & Air-Conditioning Co

Shaw Gussis Fishman Glantz Wolfson & Towbin LLC Attn: Brian L. Shaw bshaw100@shawgussis.com Counsel to Lake County Grading Company, LLC

Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP Attn: Robert E. Richards rrichards@sonnenschein.com Counsel to Republic Windows and Doors LLC
Tishler & Wald Ltd Attn: Alexander D. Kerr Jr. akerr@tishlerandwald.com Kathryn Ann Augsburg, William J. Augsburg

Weissberg and Associates, Ltd. Attn: Ariel Weissberg & Rakesh Khanna, Esqs.
ariel@weissberglaw.com; 
hava@weissberglaw.com

Great Lakes Building Materials, Inc.., JNJ Drywall 
& Painting, J&J Brothers Construction, Drywall 
Residential Systems

Zanck, Coen & Wright, PC Attn: Jennifer L. Johnson jjohnson@zcwlaw.com Alliance Contractors, Inc.
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Neumann Homes, Inc.
Master Service List

Company Contact Email Party Function

Arnstein & Lehr LLP
Attn: Barry A. Chatz, Konstantinos Armiros, 
Miriam R. Stein, Joy E. Levy

jelevy@arnstein.com; 
mrstein@arnstein.com; bachatz@arnstein.com Counsel to Cole Taylor Bank

Drinker Biddle & Reath
Attn: Dennis Carlin, Maria Dallas, Andrew E. 
Weissman

Richard.Blessen@dbr.com; 
maria.dallas@dbr.com; 
andrew.weissman@dbr.com

Special Counsel to Debtors
Counsel to Kenneth P. Neumann

Duane Morris, LLP Attn: Rosanne Ciambrone, John Robert Weiss
rciambrone@duanemorris.com; 
jrweiss@duanemorris.com Counsel to Bank of America, N.A.

Foley & Lardner LLP Attn: Michael J. Small, Jill L. Murch, Joanne Lee

jlee@foley.com;  jmurch@foley.com; 
mquintero@foley.com; 
msmall@foley.com; khall@foley.com Counsel to First Midwest Bank

Goldstine, Skrodzki, Russian, Nemec and Hoff Attn: Brian M. Dougherty, William H. Hrabak, Jr. bmd@gsrnh.com 
Counsel to Rity-Way Tile and Carpet 
Co., Inc.

Gregory K. Stern, P.C. Attn: Gregory K. Stern, Monica C. O'Brien
gstern1@flash.net; 
steve_horvath@ilnb.uscourts.gov

Counsel to Ruane Construction, Inc. 
and Avenue Contractors Inc.

Illinois Attorney General Attn: Faith Dolgin, Asst Attorney General faith.dolgin@illinois.gov

Johnson & Newby, LLC Attn: David A. Newby 
dnewby@jnlegal.net; 
cjohnson@jnlegal.net

Counsel to James & Elizabeth 
Nursery, Ltd.

Latham & Watkins LLP
Attn: David S. Heller, J. Douglas Bacon, Peter P. 
Knight, Alice Decker Burke

douglas.bacon@lw.com; 
david.heller@lw.com; peter.knight@lw.com; 
alice.burke@lw.com

Counsel to Residential Funding 
Company, LLC and GMAC Model 
Home Finance, LLC; DOA Properties 
II, LLC

Levenfeld Pearlstein, LLC Attn: Jonathan P. Friedland jfriedland@lplegal.com

Counsel to Indymac Federal Savings 
Bank, successor to Indymac Bank, 
F.S.B.

McGuire Woods LLP Attn: Edwin E. Brooks ebrooks@mcguirewoods.com
Special Counsel to Debtors
Counsel to Kenneth P. Neumann

Meltzer, Purtill & Stelle LLC Attn: Savuel G. Harrod IV, Allen C. Balk sharrod@mpslaw.com Counsel to RBC Centura Bank

Paul Hastings Janofsky & Walker LLP Attn: Paul Harner, Gregory Otsuka
paulharner@paulhastings.com; 
gregoryotsuka@paulhastings.com

Counsel to Unsecured Creditors 
Committee

Riordan, Donnelly, Lipinski & McKee, Ltd. Attn: Harold E. McKee, Cornelius F. Riordan
hmckee@rdlmlaw.com; 
bgyarmathy@rdlmlaw.com 

Counsel to Fidelity, Deposit 
Company of Maryland & Lexon 
Insurance Company

Schiff Hardin LLP Attn: Jonathan P. Friedland, Zhiyuan Xu
jfriedland@schiffhardin.com; 
mxu@schiffhardin.com

Counsel to Ad Hoc Group of 
Secured Trade Creditors

Schwartz Cooper Chartered Attn: Richard M. Bendix, Morgan M. Smith

rbendix@schwartzcooper.com; 
swhirl@schwartzcooper.com; 
msmith@schwartzcooper.com; 
truckman@schwartzcooper.com Counsel to Guaranty Bank

Shaw Gussis Fishman Glantz Wolfson & Towbin LLC Attn: Steven B. Towbin, Mark L. Radtke
stowbin@shawgussis.com; 
mradtke@shawgussis.com

Counsel to Ad Hoc Group of 
Secured Trade Creditors

Shaw Gussis Fishman Glantz Wolfson & Towbin LLC Attn: Brian L. Shaw bshaw@shawgussis.com Parks at Stonewood Association
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Neumann Homes, Inc.
Master Service List

Company Contact Email Party Function

Skadden Arps Slate Meagher & Flom LLP Attn: George Panagakis

gpanagak@skadden.com; 
stwillia@skadden.com; pkrebs@skadden.com; 
mmirkovi@skadden.com Debtors Counsel

Tishler & Wald, Ltd. Attn: Kurt M. Carlson kcarlson@tishlerandwald.com Counsel to Comerica Bank
U.S. Trustee Office Attn: William T. Neary USTPRegion11.ES.ECF@usdoj.gov U.S. Trustee
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